
2016101 Free State Mini 6
GD 12

Bracket 1
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[1] MariLouise VAN ZYL

BYE

[1] Marissa TALJAARD
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TSA05495

TSA051066

TSA05495

TSA051066

Monique GROENEWALD 

Jana  RHEEDER

Mmihle MABUZA

Germarie  SPERSHOTT 6-1, 6-0

[1] TALJAARD / VAN ZYL

RHEEDER / SPERSHOTT

6-0, 6-1

RHEEDER / SPERSHOTT
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